
2022-2023 CHS Varsity Wrestling Schedule 

DATE MEET LOCATION TIME 
Wed., 11.2.22 East Ascension Dual CHS 6:00pm 

Sat., 11.5.22 Warrior Open St. Michael's 8:00am 
Wed., 11.9.22 Live Oak Dual Live Oak 6:00pm 
Sat., 11.12.22 Brusly 8 Brusly 8:00am 

Wed., 11.16.22 St. Amant St. Amant 6:00pm 
Fri-Sat, 11.18-

19.22 Gulf Coast Clash Mobile, AL TBA 

Wed., 11.23.22 Teurlings Catholic 
Teurlings 
Catholic TBA 

Sat., 11.26.22 Jesuit Dual Jesuit 9:00am 
Wed., 11.30.22 St. Paul's CHS 6:00pm 

Sat., 12.3.22 CHS Duals CHS TBA 
Wed., 12.7.33 Brother Martin Brother Martin 6:00pm 
Thurs.-Fri., 
12.22-23.22 

St. Paul's Tournament St. Paul's TBA 

Wed., 12.28.22 Archbishop Shaw Duals 
Archbishop 

Shaw 
TBA 

Fri.-Sat., 12.30-
31.22 Hoover Invitational Hoover, AL TBA 

Wed., 1.4.23 Rummel Dual CHS 6:00pm 
Sat., 1.7.23 St. Amant Duals St. Amant 8:00am 

Tues., 1.10.23 Dutchtown CHS 6:00pm 
Fri-Sat., 1.13-

14.23 Louisiana Classic Lamar Dixon TBA 

Wed., 1.18.23 Holy Cross CHS 6:00pm 
Fri.-Sat., 1.20-

21.23 Ken Cole Tournament Comeaux TBA 

Fri.-Sat., 1.27-
28.23 

Baton Rouge City 
Championship CHS TBA 

Fri.-Sat., 2.10-
11.23 

LHSAA State 
Championship Meet 

TBA TBA 

 


